
 

Inside Sales Outside Sales

Warehouse

Redona Harper Redona@PowerTechES.com 

Ken Jolly Ken@PowerTechES.com 

Mitch Douglas Mitch@PowerTechES.com 

Lara Ferguson Lara@PowerTechES.com

Peter Morrison 713-515-6646 Peter@PowerTechES.com 

Mark Johnston 214-674-2868 Mark@PowerTechES.com 

Austin Lockwood 903-571-8598 Austin@PowerTechES.com

Larry Mestas Larry@PowerTechES.com 

Manufacturers Products Stock
USA Made Steel Fittings-LT, EMT, Rigid, Cord Connectors, Hubs, 
Bushings, Locknuts, Hangers and Straps www.amftgs.com

Irving, TX
Fair Lawn, NJ

Single & Dual Wall Heat Shrink, LV Heat Shrink, Titan Z Cold Shrink, MV 
Terms and Splices, CET Electrical Tape www.dsgcanusa.com 

Cincinnati, OH
Toronto, ON, CA

Secure Set Pole Set Foam, Concrete Pole Repair, Wood Pole Restoration, 
Fiberglass Repair System, Pad Leveling Foam www.graservices.com

Oklahoma City, OK

Aluminum XHHW-2, SER/SEU, MHF, 600V URD, Service Drop Irving, TX

AL/CU MC Cable, MC-HCF, Jacketed MC, Custom Armor Cable 
www.northerncables.com 

Irving, TX
Brockville, ON, CA

Copper THHN, XHHW, USE, NM-B, Aluminum BW and URD 
www.republicwire.com Cincinnati, OH

MC-AIA, Cathodic Protection, Instrumentation, Tray Cable 600V, Teck 90, 
PLTC/ITC 300V, VFD Cable www.shawflex.com Toronto, ON, CA

DLO, SJOOW, SOOW, DLO, Type G, G-GC, W, MP-GC, SHD-GC, 
MV-105, MC-HL, Pump www.tfcable.com Chicago, IL

Portable and Electric Heaters, Thermostats, Commercial & Industrial Fans, 
Evaporative Coolers & Blowers www.tpicorp.com 

Coppell, TX
Houston, TX

CU-AL Medium Voltage Power, URD Cable, L824-C, Up to 2000mcm, 
ACSR, Bare, Tinned Bare, DLO, Welding www.wtecenergy.com Milton, FL
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Manufacturers Freight Allowed Min. Billing

AMFICO $1,750 $500

DSG-Canusa Call $100

GRA Services $750 No min.

Legacy Wire 2,000LBS Building wire
5,000LBS Utility cable

$100

Northern Cables $5,000 $1,000

Republic Wire 5,000LBS 2,500LBS

Shawflex 7,500LBS 7,500LBS

TF Kable $4,000 $500

TPI Corp $2,000 No min.

WTEC $5,000 $1,000
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